
ROUND UP 
SUNDAY –March 2, 2025 

12:00 P.M. TO 6:00 P.M. 

 

KICK-OFF ASSEMBLY – January 8, 2025 

Important Facts: 
100% of the proceeds from Round Up go toward financial assistance, 

helping make St. Thomas the special place it has been for over 120 years. 

 

School Goal: $550,000 

Student Quota $300.00 = 15 books @ $20.00 per book (4 tickets per book) 

Raffle Prizes: 
Grand Prize 

Second Prize 

Third Prize 

2025 Toyota Tacoma 

Electric Bike  

Ultimate Tailgate Package 

Holidays: (Quota sellers only) 
Monday March 3 School Reaches: $375,000 

Friday April 4 School reaches: $425,000 

Friday April 11 School reaches: $475,000 

Friday April 18 School reaches: $500,000 

Friday April 25 School reaches $550,000 
Monday March TBD School Beats Goal: TBD 

Additional Incentives: 
1st Quota 15 Books 

2nd Quota 30 Books 

3rd Quota 45 Books 

4th Quota 60 Books 

5th Quota 75 Books 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

TBD 

To Be Eligible for Drawings: 
 

Thursday Jan 16 0   Books 

Thursday Jan 23 3   Books 
Thursday Jan 30 6   Books 

Thursday Feb  6 9   Books 
Thursday Feb 13 11 Books 

Thursday Feb 20 13 Books 

Thursday Feb 27 15 Books 

Need help selling your quota? 

Phone-a-thon starts January 7th. 


